T o i l e t s  &  S a n i t a t i o n   v  2 0 1 6     	 GROCO®   45
	 Holding Tank Odor
	  Neutralization	 SWEETTANK®
  	 Type-I MSDs	 Thermopure-2®
	 Type-III MSDs	 Holding Tank Systems
	 Macerator Pumps	 155 SERIES
	 Deluxe Toilet	 K-H
	 Compact Toilet	 HF-B

#MP Hardware (tank hardware kit), ordered
separately.
How To Order
n	 �Determine tank depth in inches, as measured from
the top outside to the bottom inside.
n	O rder  155-61XX-YY
		    (XX = tank depth)
	    (YY = voltage)
SERVICE Note:  155 Series will fit the same
mounting used for discontinued MPT or MPS series
macerator pumps.
DimensionsSample Installation
50   GROCO®   	 2 0 1 6  v  T o i l e t s  &  S a n i t a t i o n
Model HF-B
Assembly takes about ten
minutes and requires just a
flat-blade screw driver and
a 7/16" open-end wrench.
Retail Packaging
For 100-0001-00
k series - hand or electric toilets
HF SERIES - Hand operated Toilets
n	 House-size bowl.
n	 3" piston pump mechanism.
n	 Adjustable flow up to 4 GPM.
n	 All bronze pump.
n	 Electric or hand operated models are available.
n	 Electric models operate by touch of a button and are
quickly converted to hand operation by removing
one easily accessible bolt.
n	 For installation above or below the waterline;
footpedal water control allows the desired amount
of flush water to be used and automatically shuts
the water inlet off when the foot pedal is released.
No valves to close or handwheels to turn.
Model K-H
Model K-H Electric
	 Number to		We  ight
	 Order by	 Operation	 lb	Co lor
	 K-H		H  and	 44	W hite
	K -H 12V, 24V	H and/Elec.	 53	W hite
n	 Sturdy bronze base for rough water use.
n	 	T-Handle for ease of operation.
n	 	High-efficiency valve system uses minimal flush water.
n	 	Weighs 32 pounds.
Save money by
ordering 100-0001-00,
the "SOME ASSEMBLY
REQUIRED" version
of our popular
top-quality
compact toilet.
Order HF-B for an already
assembled model.
T o i l e t s  &  S a n i t a t i o n   v  2 0 1 6     	 GROCO®   51
waste holding tank level monitors
HVL and PVL SERIES - VENTED LOOPS
The Concept
TLM Series uses simple and reliable technology (floats) to
indicate tank level in fresh water or waste holding tanks.
Features